
 
 

 

 
 
EVENT 1 Girls Open 800m Freestyle           
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Millie GLOSSOP 08/01/03 Co Sheffield  10:34.66   534  
2. Sapphira GABBANI 31/03/03 Co Sheffield  10:52.51   491  
3. Alice THICKETT 26/02/02 Co Sheffield  10:54.35   487  
4. Olivia OSBORNE 07/09/01 Co Sheffield  10:56.86   482  
5. Grace EDWARDS 13/07/02 Co Sheffield  11:18.75   435  
 

EVENT 2 Boys Open 50m Butterfly             
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Luis DIMELOW 03/11/03 Co Sheffield     41.87   160  
 

EVENT 3 Girls Open 50m Butterfly            
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Charlotte BERRY 04/09/04 Co Sheffield     39.18   306  
2. Jessica JOHNSON 28/12/02 Co Sheffield     40.00   285  
3. Miya BENNER 22/09/03 Co Sheffield     42.38   230  
4. Grace CONROY 19/04/05 Co Sheffield     47.41   147  
5. Aine HUGHES 20/05/05 Co Sheffield     51.75   100  
6. Tahlia MULLEAGUE 02/02/06 Co Sheffield     53.00   89  
  Hollie BIRKS 27/07/02 Co Sheffield  DNC     
 

EVENT 4 Boys Open 100m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Hugo MOULDING 25/12/02 Co Sheffield   1:12.67   296  
2. Lewis DEANE 22/05/03 Co Sheffield   1:17.80   231  
3. Harvey EYRE-WOOD 22/02/04 Co Sheffield   1:21.91   189  
4. Carter HILL 05/11/04 Co Sheffield   1:23.41   176  
5. Finn HINCHSISLEY 23/10/03 Co Sheffield   1:25.31   160  
6. Blake MOORE 11/07/04 Co Sheffield   1:33.84   106  
7. Bijan FAZELI 18/11/04 Co Sheffield   2:06.27   22  
  Jacob CALOW 27/04/05 Co Sheffield  DNC     
 

EVENT 5 Girls Open 100m Freestyle           
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Ella MCHALE 31/08/02 Co Sheffield   1:12.23   445  
2. Hermione TIMMS 31/05/04 Co Sheffield   1:19.40   326  
3. Summer THOMAS 15/09/04 Co Sheffield   1:19.56   324  
4. Miya BENNER 22/09/03 Co Sheffield   1:21.10   303  
5. Annabelle Wilkinson 30/05/05 Co Sheffield  1:21.94      
6. Tia SELLARS 04/06/04 Co Sheffield   1:26.09   244  
7. Lucy SHAW 03/10/03 Co Sheffield   1:29.06   215  
8. Natasha FORSTER 28/05/03 Co Sheffield   1:32.19   188  
9. Madeline SHARRATT 21/09/05 Co Sheffield   1:36.97   153  
10. Megan HELM 08/10/05 Co Sheffield   1:50.08   87  
11. Isobel SHAW 18/10/05 Co Sheffield   1:54.96   70  
 

EVENT 6 Boys Open 50m Backstroke            
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Luis DIMELOW 03/11/03 Co Sheffield     42.00   206  
2. Luke BRAITHWAITE 12/04/06 Co Sheffield     56.07   56  
3. Joshua METCALFE 18/12/06 Co Sheffield     59.40   41  
 

EVENT 7 Girls Open 50m Backstroke           
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Abigail CLUBB 06/10/02 Co Sheffield     42.31   309  
2. Grace CONROY 19/04/05 Co Sheffield     44.07   267  
3. Ella ROBERTS 23/06/04 Co Sheffield     47.53   201  
4. Aine HUGHES 20/05/05 Co Sheffield     49.25   174  
5. Madeline SHARRATT 21/09/05 Co Sheffield     49.72   168  
6. Tahlia MULLEAGUE 02/02/06 Co Sheffield     52.09   138  
7. Isla JONES 07/03/07 Co Sheffield     55.53   104  
8. Isabella SHERING 05/11/06 Co Sheffield     57.97   85  
9. Isabella HARRISON 08/10/05 Co Sheffield   1:00.28   70  
  Grace BOLSOVER 04/04/06 Co Sheffield  DNC     
 

 
 
 
 



 
 

 

EVENT 8 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Hugo MOULDING 25/12/02 Co Sheffield   1:36.25   242  
2. Jonathan BROCKS 04/09/02 Co Sheffield   1:42.72   189  
3. Lewis DEANE 22/05/03 Co Sheffield   1:47.69   155  
4. George KRIEL PARR 23/01/05 Co Sheffield   1:58.19   103  
5. Blake MOORE 11/07/04 Co Sheffield   1:58.58   102  
6. Finn HINCHSISLEY 23/10/03 Co Sheffield   2:06.28   76  
  Rishabh CHAKRABORTY 23/12/05 Co Sheffield  DNC     
  Romir AMIN 22/07/05 Co Sheffield  DQ SL          
  Matthew CLUBB 24/05/05 Co Sheffield  DQ SL          
 

EVENT 9 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
  
1. Daisy KRIEL PARR 23/01/05 Co Sheffield   1:39.44   317  
2. Hermione TIMMS 31/05/04 Co Sheffield   1:40.66   304  
3. Trinity GORTSCHACHER 06/06/03 Co Sheffield   1:42.07   289  
4. Madelaine HIDES 30/08/03 Co Sheffield   1:45.84   254  
5. Jasmine HARTLEY 16/06/03 Co Sheffield   1:46.48   248  
6. Hollie BIRKS 27/07/02 Co Sheffield   1:57.32   170  
7. Lucy SHAW 18/10/05 Co Sheffield   1:57.44   170  
  Isabella HARRISON 08/10/05 Co Sheffield  DQ SL          
  Felicity GORTSCHACHER 13/12/05 Co Sheffield  DQ SL          
 

EVENT 10 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke          
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Cian SENIOR 02/02/98 Co Sheffield     31.47   711  
2. Jonathan BROCKS 04/09/02 Co Sheffield     45.48   219  
3. Luca FENTON 12/11/06 Co Sheffield     58.79   71  
4. Jude WADLOW 29/09/04 Co Sheffield   1:00.53   62  
  Carter HILL 05/11/04 Co Sheffield  DQ SL          
  Oliver LIN 23/07/05 Co Sheffield  DQ SL          
  James HIDES 16/08/06 Co Sheffield  DQ SL          
 

EVENT 11 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1.  Annabella WILKINSON 30/05/05 Co Sheffield     49.57   1791 
2. Ella ROBERTS 23/06/04 Co Sheffield     50.45   226  
3. Amelie FENTON 14/10/04 Co Sheffield     53.41   181  
4. Catherine CAUSER 30/05/02 Co Sheffield     56.38   145  
5. Charlotte BIANCHI 01/05/06 Co Sheffield     56.66   142  
6. Evie GLOSSOP 08/12/05 Co Sheffield   1:01.45   99  
7. Isobel SHAW 18/10/05 Co Sheffield   1:02.20   93  
8. Felicity GORTSCHACHER 13/12/05 Co Sheffield   1:04.06   81  
 

EVENT 12 Boys Open 100m Backstroke           
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Harvey EYRE-WOOD 22/02/04 Co Sheffield   1:35.29   159  
2. Oliver LIN 23/07/05 Co Sheffield   1:56.64   63  
3. Joshua METCALFE 18/12/06 Co Sheffield   2:18.28   24  
  Carter HILL 05/11/04 Co Sheffield  DNC     
 

EVENT 13 Girls Open 100m Backstroke          
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Rosie SYKES 01/09/03 Co Sheffield   1:23.43   389  
2. Madelaine HIDES 30/08/03 Co Sheffield   1:26.89   340  
3. Jessica JOHNSON 28/12/02 Co Sheffield   1:34.59   252  
4. Savannah COOPER 16/02/05 Co Sheffield   1:36.08   238  
5. Natasha FORSTER 28/05/03 Co Sheffield   1:43.42   178  
6. Jade BENNETT-WOOD 03/11/04 Co Sheffield   1:58.63   99  
7. Isla JONES 07/03/07 Co Sheffield   2:06.86   71  
 

EVENT 14 Boys Open 50m Freestyle             
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Luke BRAITHWAITE 12/04/06 Co Sheffield     45.67   74  
2. Luca FENTON 12/11/06 Co Sheffield     48.19   57  
3. Romir AMIN 22/07/05 Co Sheffield     49.21   51  
4. James HIDES 16/08/06 Co Sheffield     49.75   48  
5. Matthew CLUBB 24/05/05 Co Sheffield     57.15   21  
  Blake MOORE 11/07/04 Co Sheffield  DNC     
 

 
 



 
 

 

EVENT 15 Girls Open 50m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Ella MCHALE 31/08/02 Co Sheffield     33.16   426  
2. Hollie BIRKS 27/07/02 Co Sheffield     35.31   347  
3. Charlotte BERRY 04/09/04 Co Sheffield     36.03   324  
4. Abigail CLUBB 06/10/02 Co Sheffield     36.27   317  
5. Savannah COOPER 16/02/05 Co Sheffield     39.67   229  
6. Jasmine HARTLEY 16/06/03 Co Sheffield     40.34   215  
7. Amelie FENTON 14/10/04 Co Sheffield     41.47   193  
8. Catherine CAUSER 30/05/02 Co Sheffield     44.87   140  
9. Megan HELM 08/10/05 Co Sheffield     45.21   135  
10. Jade BENNETT-WOOD 03/11/04 Co Sheffield     46.53   119  
11. Evie GLOSSOP 08/12/05 Co Sheffield     48.36   100  
12. Charlotte BIANCHI 01/05/06 Co Sheffield     50.97   78  
13. Isabella SHERING 05/11/06 Co Sheffield     53.97   58  
  Monica NAVARRO 01/01/06 Co Sheffield  DNC     
  Grace BOLSOVER 04/04/06 Co Sheffield  DNC     
 

EVENT 16 Boys Open 100m Butterfly            
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
  Harry TALBOT 04/01/04 Co Sheffield  DNC     
  Jude WADLOW 24/09/04 Co Sheffield  DNC     
 

EVENT 17 Girls Open 100m Butterfly           
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Summer THOMAS 15/09/04 Co Sheffield   1:34.65   221  
2. Rosie SYKES 01/09/03 Co Sheffield   1:39.81   180  
3. Lauren CHAMBERS 17/04/03 Co Sheffield   1:59.81   80  
4. Trinity GORTSCHACHER 06/06/03 Co Sheffield   2:01.13   76  
 


